Route 344 - To Warwick Route 344 - To Warwick

Timed Stops (=) ® ©® ® ® ©® Timed Stops () ® ® ©® ©® ®

Stop No. 11368 / Stand 15 16112 15984 15991 12503 12455 12548 / Stand 2 Stop No. 11368 / Stand 15 16112 15984 15991 12503 12455 12548 / Stand 2

Route No. Morley McGilvray Av / Ballajura lllawarra Cr / Alexander Marangaroo Dr / Warwick Route No Morley McGilvray Av / Ballajura lllawarra Cr / Alexander Marangaroo Dr / Warwick

: Bus Stn Widgee Rd Shop Ctr Alexander Dr  Heights Shop Ctr  Templeton Cr Stn : Bus Stn Widgee Rd Shop Ctr Alexander Dr  Heights Shop Ctr ~ Templeton Cr Stn

Monday to Friday Saturday

am 344 D - - - 5:46 5:54 5:59 6:10 am 344 D - - - 6:49 6:56 T:01 713
344 D - - - 6:06 6:14 6:19 6:30 344 T:24 7:32 T:44 T:A7 7:54 7:59 8:13
344 5:59 6:06 6:18 6:20 6:27 6:31 6:45 344 D - - - 8:18 8:25 8:30 8:43
344 6:13 6:21 6:33 6:35 6:42 6:46 7:00 344 8:21 8:29 8:41 8:44 8:51 8:57 9:13
344 6:26 6:34 6:46 6:48 6:55 6:59 T:15 344 D - - - 9:18 9:25 9:30 9:43
344 6:39 6:47 6:59 7:02 7:09 T:14 7:30 344 9:19 9:28 9:40 9:43 9:50 9:56 10:13
344 D - - - 7:16 T:24 7:29 T:45 344 D - - - 10:18 10:25 10:30 10:43
344 7:01 710 T:22 7:25 7:33 7:38 7:55 344 10:19 10:29 10:41 10:44 10:51 10:56 1:13
344 D - - - 7:33 T:42 T:A7 8:04 344 10:49 10:59 111 114 11:21 11:26 11:43
344 T:15 T:24 7:38 T:42 7:51 T.57 8:15 344 1:18 1:29 11:4 11:44 11:51 11:56 12:13
344 7:30 7:39 7:53 T.57 8:06 8:12 8:30 344 11:48 1:59 121 12:14 12:21 12:26 12:43
344 S - - 7:59 8:03 8:15 - - pm 344 12:18 12:29 12:41 12:44 12:51 12:56 1:13
344 A 7:40 T:49 8:06 8:10 8:19 8:27 8:45 344 12:48 12:59 11 1:14 1:21 1:26 1:43
344 B T:55 8:04 8:25 8:29 8:37 8:44 9:00 344 1:19 1:30 1:42 1:45 1:52 1:57 2:13
344 8:19 8:28 8:42 8:45 8:52 8:59 9:15 344 1:50 2:01 2:13 2:15 2:22 2:27 2:43
344 C 8:25 8:45 - - - - - 344 2:20 2:31 2:43 2:45 2:52 2:57 3:13
344 8:36 8:45 8:58 9:01 9:08 9:14 9:30 344 2:51 3:01 3:13 3:15 3:22 3:27 3:43
344 8:51 9:00 9:13 9:16 9:23 9:29 9:45 344 3:21 3:31 3:43 3:45 3:52 3:57 4:13
344 9:05 9:14 9:27 9:30 9:37 9:42 9:58 344 3:51 4:01 4:13 4:15 4:22 4:27 4:43
344 9:34 9:44 9:57 10:00 10:07 10:12 10:28 344 4:22 4:32 4:44 4:46 4:53 4:58 5:13
344 10:04 10:14 10:27 10:30 10:37 10:42 10:58 344 E 4:50 5:00 5:12 5:14 5:25 - -
344 10:33 10:44 10:57 1:00 1:07 112 1:28 344 5:21 5:31 5:43 5:45 5:52 5:57 6:13
344 11:02 1:13 n:27 1:30 1:37 11:42 11:58 344 6:22 6:32 6:44 6:46 6:53 6:58 713
344 1:32 1:43 1:57 12:00 12:07 12:12 12:28 344 7:26 7:35 T:46 7:48 7:55 8:00 8:13

pm 344 12:02 12:13 12:27 12:30 12:37 12:42 12:58 344 E 8:18 8:26 8:37 8:40 8:51 - -
344 12:39 12:50 1:04 1:07 1:14 1:19 1:35 344 E 9:17 9:25 9:36 9:39 9:49 - -
344 1:08 1:19 1:33 1:36 1:44 1:49 2:05 344 E 1:37 11:44 11:54 1:57 12:06 - -
344 1:37 1:48 2:02 2:05 2:13 2:18 2:35
344 2306 2317 2331 2334 2342 2347 3305 Sunday and Public Holidays
344 A 2:33 2:45 3:04 3:08 3:16 3:22 3:40 am 344 D N N N 8:04 8:11 8:15 8:28
344 2:55 3:07 3:21 3:24 3:32 3:37 3:55 . . . . . . .

344 8:38 8:46 8:58 9:01 9:08 9:13 9:28
344 3:08 3:21 3:35 3:39 3:47 3:52 4:10 . . . . . . .

344 9:38 9:46 9:58 10:01 10:08 10:13 10:28
344 3:24 3:37 3:51 3:54 4:02 4:07 4:25 . . . . . . .

344 10:36 10:46 10:58 11:01 11:08 113 11:28
344 3:38 3:51 4:06 4:09 417 4:22 4:40 . . . . . . .

344 1:35 11:46 11:58 12:01 12:08 12:13 12:28
344 3:55 4:07 4:22 4:25 4:32 4:37 4:55 . . . . . . .

pm 344 12:35 12:46 12:58 1:01 1:08 1:13 1:28
344 4:12 4:24 4:38 4:41 4:48 4:53 5:10 . . . . . . .

344 1:35 1:46 1:58 2:01 2:08 2:13 2:28
344 4:28 4:40 4:53 4:56 5:03 5:08 5:25 . . . . . . .

344 2:35 2:46 2:58 3:01 3:08 3:13 3:28
344 4:48 5:00 5:13 5:16 5:23 5:28 5:45 . . . . . . .

344 3:35 3:46 3:58 4:01 4:08 4:13 4:28
344 E 4:59 5:1 5:23 5:26 5:37 - - . . . . . . .

344 4:35 4:46 4:58 5:01 5:08 5:13 5:28
344 5:12 5:23 5:35 5:38 5:44 5:48 6:05 . . . . . . .

344 5:39 5:49 6:00 6:03 6:10 6:14 6:28
344E 5:21 5:32 5:44 5:47 5:58 - - . . . . . . .

344 6:34 6:43 6:54 6:56 7:03 7:07 7:20
344 E 5:33 5:43 5:55 5:58 6:09 - - . X . . . - -

344 E T:48 7:56 8:07 8:10 8:20
344 5:45 5:55 6:07 6:10 6:16 6:20 6:35 . . " " "

344 E 8:47 8:55 9:06 9:09 9:19 - -
344E 5:53 6:03 6:15 6:18 6:28 - - 344 9:46 9:54 10:05 10:08 10:18 - -
344 6:08 6:18 6:30 6:33 6:39 6:43 6:58 : : : : :

344 E 6:28 6:38 6:50 6:53 7:03 - - L d
344 6:41 6:50 7:01 7:04 7:10 7:14 7:28 egenc :
344 71 7:20 7:31 7:34 7:40 7:44 7:58 A Deviates to Workpower in Malaga
344 7:42 7:50 8:01 8:04 8:10 8:14 8:28 B Deviates via Beringarra Av to Malaga Industrial Area East.
344 8:35 8:43 8:54 8:57 9:03 9:07 9:20 C Operates on school days only and deviates via Morley Senior High School and terminates on McGilvray Av
344 E 9:17 9:25 9:36 9:39 9:49 = — after Widgee Rd, Noranda.
344 10:16 10:24 10:35 10:38 10:47 . . D Departs from Marangaroo Dr near Lakeshore Cl, 1 minute before first time shown.

: : : : : E Terminates at Alexander Heights Shopping Centre.

S Operates on school days only, departs Bellefin Dr after Marshall Rd in Ballajura at 7.50am. Deviates from Alexander
Heights Shop Ctr (Mirrabooka Av) to terminate at John Septimus Roe Anglican School.
Route 346 - To Noranda Route 347 - To Noranda Effective: 11/08/2024 Bus Timetable
Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @
Stop No. 11369 / Stand 16 16127 Stop No. 11367 / Stand 14 16189
Morley Widgee Rd / Morley Morley
Route No. Bus Stn Dawson Ci Route No. Bus Stn High School
Monday to Friday Monday to Friday
am 346 9:39 9:55 am 347 8:14 8:31
346 10:37 10:53 347 8:35 8:52
346 11:38 11:55 347 8:56 9:12
pm 346 12:40 12:57 347 10:07 10:22
346 1:40 1:57 347 1:07 n:22
346 2:41 2:59 pm 347 12:10 12:26
346 3:33 3:52 347 111 1:27 Routes
346 4:02 4:20 347 2:10 2:27 .
. 346 4:29 4:47 347 3:07 3:25 3 44 Morley Bus Stn - Warwick Stn
Looki ng 346 5:00 5:18 347 3:43 4:02 via Ballajura &
346 5:25 5:42 347 4:10 4:28 Alexander Heiqhts
fo r more 346 5:58 6:15 347 4:39 4:56
H H > 346 6:40 6:56 347 5:14 5:31 Morley Bus Stn - Noranda
Informatlon ° 346 T:40 7:55 347 5:41 5:57 346 via Emberson Rd
346 8:15 8:29 347 6:10 6:25
Visit us online 347 6:50 1:05 3 a7 Morley Bus Stn - Noranda

via Camboon Rd

transperth.wa.gov.au Saturday 347 .57 CAl
Get the app am 346 9:36 9:52
Download our free 346 10:38 10:55 SatlKday For information about connections

iPhone® or Android™ app on 3166 12:3 112133 am 33.7, 3215 1332 with other bus and train services,
to help you plan your journey. 346 1:41 1:58 347 10'54 1:09 please use JourneyPlanner at
346 2:40 2:57 347 11:55 12:11 transperth.wa.gov.au
346 3:40 3:56 pm 347 12:55 11
346 4:39 4:54 347 1:55 2:10
346 5:40 5:55 347 2:55 3:10
346 6:53 T.07 347 3:55 4:10
] 346 T:51 8:05 347 4:54 5:09
L R 347 5:55 6:09
X X 347 T:21 7:35
Link to the Transperth app Sunday and Public olldays : 347 8:08 8:21
for Android™ and iPhone® am 346 9:33 9:47
346 10:35 10:50
Call us 346 11:36 11:52 Sunday and Public Holidays
InfoLine on 13 62 13 pm 346 12:38 12:54 am 347 8:59 9:12
(TIS 13 14 50) 346 1:38 1:54 347 10505 10519
oo o e N
Call via NRS on 133 677 346 4:37 4:53 347 1:09 1:24
Visit an InfoCentre at: 346 5:37 5:52 347 2:08 2:23 Alexander Heights Marangaroo
* Airport Central Station 346 6:35 6:49 347 3:08 3:23 Ballajura Morley
e Elizabeth Quay Bus Station g:; gg; g;g Hamersley Noranda
* Perth Busport 347 6:07 6:21 Malaga Warwick
¢ Perth Station 347 7:04 717

e Perth Underground Station

08

All Transperth buses are accessible

‘\5 Transperth

’\% Transperth




Route 346 - To Morley Route 347 - To Morley Route 344 - To Morley

Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @ @
Stop No. 16127 28725 / Stand 4 Stop No. 16189 28725 / Stand 4 Stop No. 12548 / Stand 2 12429 12535 15992 15999 16104 28725 / Stand 4

Widgee Rd Morle Morle Morle Warwick Marangaroo Dr/  Alexander Heights  lllawarra Cr Ballajura McGilvray Av Morle

Route No. Daavson CI/ Bus St¥1 Route No. High Sch{)ol Bus St¥1 Route No. Stn Temr?leton Cr/ Shop Ctr ’ Alexander D{ ShopJCtr Benarade ! Bus St¥1

am 346 6:09 6:23 am 347 5:32 5:47 am 344 - - 5:13 5:19 5:22 5:34 5:46

346 6:41 6:56 347 6:08 6:23 344 - - 5:44 5:50 5:53 6:05 6:17

346 7:04 T:21 347 6:40 6:56 344 - - 6:03 6:09 6:12 6:24 6:36

346 T:34 T:52 347 6:55 T12 344 6:03 6:1 6:15 6:22 6:25 6:37 6:50

346 7:59 8:17 347 T:14 7:32 344 - - 6:30 6:37 6:40 6:52 7:.05

346 8:14 8:32 347 7:33 7:52 344 - - 6:44 6:51 6:54 7:06 719

346 9:04 9:22 347 7:58 8:17 344 6:41 6:50 6:54 T:.01 7.04 17 1:.32

346 10:04 10:22 347 9:18 9:37 344 - - 7:04 ™ 715 7:28 T:42

346 11:04 1:22 3471 10:33 10:52 344 T:01 710 T14 T:21 T:24 7:38 1:54

pm 346 12:05 12:22 347 1:33 11:52 344 - - T:24 7:31 7:35 T:51 8:06

346 1:05 1:22 pm 347 12:33 12:52 344 T:21 7:30 7:35 T:43 T:47 8:.02 8:18

346 2:07 2:22 347 1:34 1:52 344 7:36 T:45 7:50 7:59 8:03 8:18 8:35

346 3:05 3:22 347 2:35 2:53 344 T:46 7:56 8:01 8:10 8:14 8:29 8:46

346 4:03 4:19 347 S 3:23 3:46 344 8:07 8:18 8:24 8:32 8:36 8:52 9:10

346 4:51 5:07 347 3:28 3:51 344 8:26 8:36 8:42 8:50 8:54 9:09 9:24

346 5:42 5:57 347 4:32 4:50 344 8:46 8:56 9:01 9:09 9:13 9:27 9:42

347 5:04 5:22 344 9 9:21 9:26 9:34 9:37 9:51 10:06

344 9:41 9:51 9:56 10:04 10:07 10:21 10:37
il . . 344 10:11 10:21 10:26 10:34 10:37 10:51 11:08
am 346 718 1:32 344 10:39 10:49 10:54 11:01 11:04 11:18 11:35

346 8:96 8:22 an 347 0 el 344 11:09 11:19 11:24 11:31 11:34 11:48 12:05
46 9104 9122 347 919 9:37 344 11:39 11:49 11:54 12:01 12:04 12:18 12:35
o 10:04 10:22 347 10:18 037 pm 344 12:09 12:19 12:23 12:30 12:33 12:47 1:04
o v 22 347 7 137 344 12:39 12:49 12:53 1:00 1:03 117 1:34
B e 12504 12322 347 1217 12:37 344 1:09 1:19 1:24 1:31 1:34 1:49 2:06
346 1:05 1:22 pm 347 1:18 1:37 344 1:39 1:49 1:54 2:02 2:05 2:20 2:37
9 2:9¢ 2:22 . . 344 21 2:22 2:27 2:35 2:39 2:55 312
346 3:06 3:22 347 2:19 2:37 ; N i i = : :
< . 347 319 3:37 344 B 3:27 3:44
o 07 S22 347 419 4:37 344 2:41 2:52 2:58 3:07 31 3:28 3:46
o >:02 > . X 344 A 3:01 3:15 3:24 3:33 3:37 3:59 417
346 6:03 6:17 347 5:20 5:37 : : : : > : :
346 Hz 1.25 347 740 7-55 344 3:26 3:37 3:43 3:51 3:55 4:11 4:29
: : 344 C - - 3:57 4:06 - - -

Sunday and Public Holidays 344 34 3:53 4:00 4:08 4:12 4:27 4:46
am 346 8:10 8:25 Sunday and Public Holidays 344 3:56 4:07 4:13 4:21 4:24 4:39 4:57

346 9:09 9:25 am 347 8:39 8:55 344 41 4:22 4:28 4:36 4:39 4:54 5:10

346 10:08 10:25 347 9:38 9:55 344 4:26 4:37 4:43 4:51 4:54 5:08 5:24

346 1:09 1:25 347 10:37 10:55 344 4:46 4:57 5:03 5:11 5:14 5:28 5:45
pm 346 12:09 12:25 347 1:37 11:55 344 E 5:01 5:11 5:17 5:25 - - -

346 1:09 1:25 pm 347 12:36 12:55 344 5:16 5:26 5:32 5:40 5:44 5:57 6:12
346 2:08 2:24 347 1:36 1:54 344 E 5:31 5:41 5:47 5:55 - - -

346 3:08 3:24 347 2:36 2:54 344 5:46 5:56 6:01 6:09 6:12 6:25 6:39
346 4:12 4:27 347 3:38 3:55 344 E 6:01 6:10 6:15 6:23 - - -

346 5:11 5:25 347 4:38 4:55 344 6:21 6:30 6:35 6:43 6:46 6:59 713

347 5:39 5:55 344 6:51 7:00 7:05 T12 T:15 127 7:40

344 T.31 7:40 7:45 7:52 7:55 8:07 8:19

344 8:24 8:32 8:37 8:44 8:47 8:58 9:10

344 9:24 9:32 9:36 9:43 9:46 9:57 10:08

S  Operates on school days only.

Legend
A Deviates via Beringarra Av to Malaga Industrial Area East.
B  Operates on school days only, departs from Morley Senior High School at 3.23pm.

C Operates on school days only, departs John Septimus Roe Anglican School at 3.46pm, then travels express to
Alexander Heights Shop Ctr (Mirrabooka Av). Terminates on lllawarra Cr after Jacarnda Dr in Ballajura.

E  Terminates on Marangaroo Dr near Lakeshore Cl, Ballajura.
S  Operates on school days only and terminates on Marangaroo Dr near Lakeshore Cl, Ballajura.

Route 344 - To Morley

Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @ @
Stop No. 12548 / Stand 2 12429 12535 15992 15999 16104 28725 / Stand 4 vaewa NORANDA' _person Rd de_
Route No. Warwick Marangaroo Dr /  Alexander Heights  Illawarra Cr / Ballajura McGilvray Av / Morley 346 \ Walter
: Stn Templeton Cr Shop Ctr Alexander Dr Shop Ctr Benara Rd Bus Stn MORLEY  Morley “Rd
Bellefin ¢ Wi z Bh sk g o
am 344 - - 6:09 6:15 6:18 6:29 6:39 - 344
344 - - 6:51 6:57 7:00 71 T:21 McGilvray Av AU DTOTOT T e 346
344 .24 7.32 7:36 T:42 7:45 757 8:13 BASVANY Widgee R § 347)
344 - - 8:06 8:12 8:15 8:27 8:41 atagorh ity & Pefiean | @)
344 8:24 8:32 8:36 8:43 8:46 8:58 9:16 Shop Cls Marshall I 1 T I
344 8:54 9:02 9:06 9:13 9:16 9:28 9:46 o 'ﬁ Rd I [ MoDs) |
344 9:24 9:33 9:37 9:44 9:47 10:00 10:18 Shearwater I Bus Station |
344 9:54 10:03 10:07 10:14 10:17 10:30 10:48 \ Tee MALAGA Camboon Rd 3 I
344 10:24 10:33 10:38 10:46 10:49 11:02 11:20 W AT I
344 10:54 11:03 11:08 1116 11:19 1:32 11:50 llawarrg)Cr [ !
344 11:24 11:33 11:38 11:46 11:49 12:02 12:20 I |
344 1:54 12:03 12:08 12:16 12:19 12:32 12:50 WidgeeRd . .~ [Inset
pm 344 12:24 12:33 12:38 12:45 12:48 1:01 1:18
344 12:54 1:03 1:08 1:15 1:18 1:31 1:48 Alexander Dr
344 1:24 1:33 1:38 1:45 1:48 2:01 2:18 B L}
344 1:54 2:03 2:08 2:15 2:18 2:31 2:47 X Greenpark Rd
344 2:24 2:33 2:38 2:45 2:48 3:01 3:17 Whitcorii
344 2:54 3:03 3:07 314 317 3:30 3:45 — Th“: o Route 344, 346, 347 Inset Map
344 3:24 3:33 3:37 3:44 3:47 4:00 4:15 SIAVESES ]
344 3:54 4:03 4:07 414 417 4:30 4:45 KOONDOOLA 77
344 4:24 4:33 4:37 4:44 4:47 5:00 5:15 Azelia St
344 E 4:54 5:03 5:08 5:15 - - - \ 2 =
344 5:24 5:33 5:37 5:44 5:417 6:00 6:15 Fnagd MORLEY g‘”“ee'e@% S ortsy
344 6:24 6:33 6:37 6:44 6:47 7:00 7:15 Timms PI gI A
344 7:24 7:32 7:36 7:43 7:46 7:57 8:11 ‘N\«ab°°“a Av Morley Dr—_ =
344 8:24 8:32 8:36 8:43 8:46 8:57 9:10 McGilvray Av g g
Alexander = = @ =
i [ e
am 344 - - 8:01 8:07 81 8:23 8:36 z i et Wellington Rd
344 - - 9:01 9:07 9:11 9:23 9:37 R —
344 9:39 9:47 9:51 9:58 10:01 10:14 10:29 s
344 10:39 10:47 10:51 10:58 1:01 114 1:31 fjiRRAWHEEN 8 -
344 11:39 11:48 11:52 11:59 12:02 12:14 12:31 el N
pm 344 12:39 12:48 12:52 12:59 1:02 1:14 1:30 NS
344 1:39 1:48 1:53 2:00 2:03 2:15 2:31
344 2:39 2:48 2:53 3:00 3:03 3:15 3:31 () Newpark DIANELLA
344 3:39 3:48 3:53 4:00 4:03 4:15 4:31
344 4:39 4:48 4:53 5:00 5:03 5:15 5:31
344 5:39 5:48 5:53 6:00 6:03 6:15 6:31 bt
344 6:39 6:47 6:51 6:58 7:01 713 1:27
344 - - 8:01 8:07 8:10 8:21 8:32

v

E Terminates on Marangaroo Dr near Lakeshore Cl, Ballajura.

Py N21MIeM

Erinda/e Rd

Warwick
Grove

HAMERSLEY (
4 N | Legend

0 ScaIe % Train and Bus Transfer
m

Bus Station

Timed Stop
WARWICK

Bus Routes

Bus Route Numbers

'8loo

Train Line

- Shopping Centre
Parks




